1054 1055Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/drylinT   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/drylinT
Dimensionally identical to most recirculating ball-bearing guides
drylin® T rail guides | Product overview
Resistant to dirt, low vibration, quiet, long service life
Lubrication-free rail
guides – drylin® T
drylin® T rail guides were originally developed for
applications in both automation and materials

iz
e
Order key
Type
G
u
id
e
 c
a
rr
ia
g
e
A
d
ju
s
ta
b
le
 c
le
a
ra
n
c
e
M
in
ia
tu
re
In
s
ta
ll
a
ti
o
n
 s
iz
e
TW-01/-12-15
TW-01/-02/-12-20
TW-01/-02/-03/-12-25
TW-01/-02/-12-30
TW-12-15 TEK-12-15 (J200)
TW-12-20 TEK-12-20 (J200)
TW-12-25 TEK-12-25 (J200)
TW-12-30 TEK-12-30 (J200)
TW-01-15 TEK-01-15 (J)
TW-01-20 TEK-01-20 (J)
TW-01-25 TEK-01-25 (J)
TW-01-30 TEK-01-30 (J)
TW-02-20 TEK-02-20 (J)
TW-02-25 TEK-02-25 (J)
TW-02-30 TEK-02-30 (J)
TW-04-09 TEK-04-09 (J)
TW-04-12 TEK-04-12 (J)
TWE-04-12 TEK-E-04-12 (J)
TW-04-15 TEK-04-15 (J)
TWE-04-15 TEK-E-04-15 (J)
TS-01-15 TSZ-011501
TS-01-20 TSZ-012001
TS-01-25 TSZ-012501
TS-01-30 TSZ-013001
1070 Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/drylinT
drylin® T rail guides | Ordering options
Rail Part No. End cap